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Berkshire Allison Giles allisongiles@thamesvalleyberkshire.co.uk

Buckinghamshire Marina Jackson marina.jackson@bucksskillshub.org 

Cheshire and  Warrington Grace Sheldon Grace.Sheldon@cheshireandwarrington.com 

Cornwall and the Isles of Scilly Caroline Childs caroline.childs@cornwall.gov.uk

Cumbria Cath Dutton cath.dutton@enterprisingcumbria.org.uk 

Devon, Torbay and  Plymouth Jo Skeel Jo.skeel@devon.gov.uk

Dorset Helen Stevenson hstevenson@bournemouth.ac.uk 

East Midlands Lana Jay Lana.JayGalyer@eastmidsdevo.org.uk 

East Sussex Wendy Gorham Wendy.Gorham@eastsussex.gov.uk 

Gloucestershire Vicky Lukins vicky.lukins@gloucestershire.gov.uk 

Greater Cambridge & 

Greater Peterborough
Steve Walker

steve.walker@cambridgeshirepeterborough-
ca.gov.uk 

Greater Essex Hyla Grimwade hylagrimwade@southend.gov.uk 

Greater Lincolnshire Lee Douglas lee.douglas@lincolnshire.gov.uk 

GreaterManchester Liz Bacon elizabeth.bacon@greatermanchester-ca.gov.uk

Hampshire Megan Low Megan.Low2@hants.gov.uk 

Hertfordshire Gareth Dace gareth.dace@hertfordshirelep.co.uk

Hull and East Yorkshire Fiona Headridge f.headridge@HEYbusinessgrowthskillshub.com 

Kent & Medway Brad Levy Brad.Levy@theeducationpeople.org

Lancashire Kay Vaughan kay.vaughan@inspira.org.uk

Leicester and Leicestershire Gerarde Manley gerarde.manley@llep.org.uk

LiverpoolCity Region Gill Walsh gill.walsh@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk

London- Central Michelle Sporle michelle.sporle@reed.com

London- East Tracy Eve tracy.eve@redbridge.gov.uk

London- South Rachel Bennett rachel.bennett@southlondonpartnership.co.uk

London- West Aarti Jaswal ajaswal@educationdevelopmenttrust.com

Norfolk & Suffolk Careers Hub David Ladbrook David.ladbrook@newanglia.co.uk

North East Matt Joyce Matt.Joyce@northeast-ca.gov.uk 

Oxfordshire Nikki Wakefield Nikki.wakefield@oxfordshirelep.com

mailto:allisongiles@thamesvalleyberkshire.co.uk
mailto:marina.jackson@bucksskillshub.org
mailto:Grace.Sheldon@cheshireandwarrington.com
mailto:caroline.childs@cornwall.gov.uk
mailto:cath.dutton@enterprisingcumbria.org.uk
mailto:Jo.skeel@devon.gov.uk
mailto:hstevenson@bournemouth.ac.uk
mailto:Lana.JayGalyer@eastmidsdevo.org.uk
mailto:Wendy.Gorham@eastsussex.gov.uk
mailto:vicky.lukins@gloucestershire.gov.uk
mailto:steve.walker@cambridgeshirepeterborough-ca.gov.uk
mailto:steve.walker@cambridgeshirepeterborough-ca.gov.uk
mailto:hylagrimwade@southend.gov.uk
mailto:lee.douglas@lincolnshire.gov.uk
mailto:elizabeth.bacon@greatermanchester-ca.gov.uk
mailto:Megan.Low2@hants.gov.uk
mailto:gareth.dace@hertfordshirelep.co.uk
mailto:f.headridge@HEYbusinessgrowthskillshub.com
mailto:Brad.Levy@theeducationpeople.org
mailto:kay.vaughan@inspira.org.uk
mailto:gerarde.manley@llep.org.uk
mailto:gill.walsh@liverpoolcityregion-ca.gov.uk
mailto:michelle.sporle@reed.com
mailto:tracy.eve@redbridge.gov.uk
mailto:rachel.bennett@southlondonpartnership.co.uk
mailto:ajaswal@educationdevelopmenttrust.com
mailto:David.ladbrook@newanglia.co.uk
mailto:Matt.Joyce@northeast-ca.gov.uk
mailto:Nikki.wakefield@oxfordshirelep.com


Partner First name Surname Email Address
Strategic

HL

Operational

HL

Partner First name Surname Email Address

Solent Kev Sadler kev.sadler@portsmouthcc.gov.uk 

Somerset Julie Young Julie.young@somerset.gov.uk 

South Midlands Yvonne Ashby yvonne.ashby@semlep.com 

South Yorkshire Mayoral

Combined Authority
Kieran Loftus kieran.loftus@southyorkshire-ca.gov.uk 

Stoke-on-Trent and 

Staffordshire 
Paul Williams paul.williams1@staffordshire.gov.uk 

Surrey Georgina Angele georgina.angele@surreycc.gov.uk

Swindon and  

Wiltshire
Steven Haines steven.haines@wiltshire.gov.uk 

Tees Valley Andrea Naylor andrea.naylor@teesvalley-ca.gov.uk 

The Marches Andriané
Usherwood-

Brown
Andriane.Usherwood-Brown@marcheslep.org.uk

Warwickshire Fay Winterburn faywinterburn@warwickshire.gov.uk 

West Midlands Combined 
Authority

Vikki Haines vikki.haines@wmca.org.uk  

West of England Gemma Perkins gemma.perkins@westofengland-ca.gov.uk

West Sussex and Brighton Lisa Mobbs lisa.mobbs@westsussex.gov.uk

West Yorkshire  

Combined Authority
Danielle Choma danielle.choma@westyorks-ca.gov.uk

Worcestershire Matt Tope mtope@worcestershire.gov.uk

York and North  Yorkshire Yvonne Emerson Yvonne.Emerson@yorknorthyorks-ca.gov.uk 
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